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Final Results
PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 4. Paul Lapczynski 0 SSP - UN USA A04526

2 99999.99 7. Sharon Van Camp 0 SSP L UN USA A244475

3 99999.99 10. Jason Mather 0 SSP - SS USA A45223

4 99999.99 11. Alan Lamb 0 SSP - SS USA A24881

5 99999.99 12. Bob Lauer 0 SSP - MM USA A57340

6 99999.99 13. Richard Pesce 0 SSP - UN USA

7 99999.99 15. Michael Matthews 0 SSP - MM USA A56739

8 99999.99 16. John Hilton 0 SSP S SS USA A48792

9 99999.99 18. tim forshey 0 SSP - UN USA A322798

10 99999.99 19. Michelle Matthews 0 SSP L NV USA A932395

11 99999.99 20. James Shannon 0 SSP - MM USA A57324

12 99999.99 21. Fred Smith 0 SSP SS UN USA A20550

13 99999.99 22. Todd May 0 SSP - MA USA A28975

14 99999.99 23. John Guegold 0 SSP S MM USA A53140

15 99999.99 24. Dean Eberhart 0 SSP S MM USA A864890

16 99999.99 25. Mitchell Dickson 0 SSP - MM USA A220444

17 99999.99 28. Lou Chandler 0 SSP - UN USA

18 99999.99 29. Matthew Wunderle 0 SSP - UN USA A55404

19 99999.99 32. John J Vacheresse 0 SSP - UN USA A969675

20 99999.99 33. Jonathan Knaur 0 SSP - MM USA A36720

21 99999.99 34. Jessamy Bright 0 SSP L MM USA A124586

22 99999.99 35. Laura Torres-Reyes 0 SSP L EX USA A23213

23 99999.99 36. Brian Reedy 0 SSP - UN USA A429490

24 99999.99 37. Samuel Burkholder 0 SSP LE SS USA A47749

25 99999.99 39. Larry Holland 0 SSP S SS USA A21322

26 99999.99 41. Brock Yoder 0 SSP LE UN USA

27 99999.99 43. Shelley Wetherill 0 SSP L UN USA A913524

28 99999.99 44. Charles Matthews 0 SSP - UN USA A346999

29 99999.99 45. Kyle Wetherill 0 SSP - UN USA A950849

30 99999.99 47. Matt Dickson 0 SSP - UN USA

31 99999.99 50. EJ Early 0 SSP LE UN USA A651064

32 99999.99 52. George Ferguson 0 SSP S MM USA A54273

33 99999.99 53. Josh Wilcoxon 0 SSP - EX USA A57298

34 99999.99 56. Howard Williams 0 SSP - UN USA A701354

35 99999.99 57. Kasey Elam 0 SSP LE UN USA

36 99999.99 58. Duane Wilde 0 SSP - UN USA

37 99999.99 59. Jacob Welsh 0 SSP MI UN USA

38 99999.99 61. John Wadsworth 0 SSP - UN USA

39 99999.99 63. Jason Parks 0 SSP - MA USA A01974
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#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

40 99999.99 65. William Zelesny 0 SSP - NV USA A854710

41 99999.99 68. Benjamin West 0 SSP - MA USA A54126

42 99999.99 69. mike west 0 SSP LE SS USA A53917

43 99999.99 71. Paul Dorothy 0 SSP - UN USA A40995

44 99999.99 72. Adam Scott 0 SSP - UN USA

45 99999.99 73. David Schuster 0 SSP - MA USA A17551

46 99999.99 74. Alexander Early 0 SSP - NV USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 1. Scott Miller 0 ESP - MM USA A334873

2 99999.99 3. Bob Matthews 0 ESP - MM USA A53613

3 99999.99 5. Melody Lapcyznski 0 ESP L NV USA A354661

4 99999.99 9. Wayne Miller 0 ESP S SS USA A26003

5 99999.99 14. Ray Good 0 ESP - UN USA

6 99999.99 26. Tom Hubbard 0 ESP S NV USA A51933

7 99999.99 27. Jim Kelly 0 ESP SS MM USA A53766

8 99999.99 30. Skip Bessell 0 ESP SS UN USA A32496

9 99999.99 48. Steve Glimcher 0 ESP - UN USA A44087

10 99999.99 54. Michael Craig 0 ESP - SS USA A06904

11 99999.99 55. Joseph Zdenek 0 ESP - UN USA A955059

12 99999.99 64. Jim Wells 0 ESP S MM USA A767747

13 99999.99 70. Eric West 0 ESP J EX USA A56259

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 38. David Neff 0 CDP S UN USA A883300

2 99999.99 40. Brian Carney 0 CDP - UN USA A488794

3 99999.99 67. Hisahito "Tad" Takeuchi 0 CDP - SS USA A26852

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 2. Dan O'Carroll 0 CCP - SS USA A37190

2 99999.99 6. T.D. Van Camp III 0 CCP S UN USA A47873

3 99999.99 42. Dennis Hutchinson 0 CCP - UN USA A948530

4 99999.99 51. Bill Cash 0 CCP S NV USA A226145

5 99999.99 60. Matthew Wilcox 0 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 8. Kirk Crego 0 REV LE DM USA A28811

2 99999.99 17. Dan Cox 0 REV S SS USA A51925

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 5. Melody Lapcyznski 0 ESP L NV USA A354661

2 99999.99 7. Sharon Van Camp 0 SSP L UN USA A244475

3 99999.99 19. Michelle Matthews 0 SSP L NV USA A932395

4 99999.99 34. Jessamy Bright 0 SSP L MM USA A124586

5 99999.99 35. Laura Torres-Reyes 0 SSP L EX USA A23213

6 99999.99 43. Shelley Wetherill 0 SSP L UN USA A913524

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 59. Jacob Welsh 0 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 6. T.D. Van Camp III 0 CCP S UN USA A47873

2 99999.99 9. Wayne Miller 0 ESP S SS USA A26003

3 99999.99 16. John Hilton 0 SSP S SS USA A48792

4 99999.99 17. Dan Cox 0 REV S SS USA A51925

5 99999.99 23. John Guegold 0 SSP S MM USA A53140

6 99999.99 24. Dean Eberhart 0 SSP S MM USA A864890

7 99999.99 26. Tom Hubbard 0 ESP S NV USA A51933

8 99999.99 38. David Neff 0 CDP S UN USA A883300

9 99999.99 39. Larry Holland 0 SSP S SS USA A21322

10 99999.99 51. Bill Cash 0 CCP S NV USA A226145

11 99999.99 52. George Ferguson 0 SSP S MM USA A54273

12 99999.99 64. Jim Wells 0 ESP S MM USA A767747

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 21. Fred Smith 0 SSP SS UN USA A20550

2 99999.99 27. Jim Kelly 0 ESP SS MM USA A53766

3 99999.99 30. Skip Bessell 0 ESP SS UN USA A32496

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 70. Eric West 0 ESP J EX USA A56259

Disqualified (DQ)
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PCSI IDPA April 2015 Match - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 99999.99 8. Kirk Crego 0 REV LE DM USA A28811

2 99999.99 37. Samuel Burkholder 0 SSP LE SS USA A47749

3 99999.99 41. Brock Yoder 0 SSP LE UN USA

4 99999.99 50. EJ Early 0 SSP LE UN USA A651064

5 99999.99 57. Kasey Elam 0 SSP LE UN USA

6 99999.99 69. mike west 0 SSP LE SS USA A53917

Disqualified (DQ)


